

Item no. 19

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WPC NO. 309 OF 2015

Md Atabur Rahaman

....Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 2 Ors

.....Respondents

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

29.11.2018

ORDER

As requested, list the matter again on 06.12.2018.

Interim order passed earlier to continue till the next date.

JUDGE

L Gangte

