

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

W.P.(C) No. 309 of 2015

Md Atabur Rahaman

....Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 2 Ors.

....Respondents

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

Order

25.01.2019

As requested by the parties, list this matter on 05.02.2019.
Earlier interim order, if any, will continue till the next date.

JUDGE

joshua