

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR

AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No. 309 of 2015

MD Atabur Rahaman

... Petitioner(s)

Vs.

State of Manipur & 2 ors.

.... Respondent(s)

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

24-01-2020

None is present for the petitioner and accordingly, list the matter on 30.01.2020.

JUDGE

Indrajit