

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR AT IMPHAL

W.P.(C) No. 309 of 2015

Md Atabur Rahaman

... Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 2 ors.

... Respondents

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

20.02.2020

This matter being a case of 2015, list the matter on 06.03.2020 for disposal in the category of admission and no further adjournment shall be granted in the matter.

JUDGE

DhruvKothari